this project shall be provided in Parking Lot B. Any accessibility modifications to Parking Lot C are excluded from this Scope of Work.

Cora, 

Opterra Energy Services is pleased to provide this proposal for the additional scope of work as described below in the amount of $91,577.00. (Ninety-

One Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy-Seven Dollars and Zero Cents). 

Construction

Change Order Request Scope of Work: 

Total Change Order Request Cost to Monterey County

Change Order Request
COR #03

ADA Scope Upgrades at Civic Center

Item 3 in Change Order No. 02

Personnel
Project Engineer Project Manager Construction Manager